
FLOWER ARRANGERS’ ROTA – July to October 2025  

Julie Friday 25th / Saturday 26th July 2025 

  

Barbara Friday 1st / Saturday 2nd August 2025 

Agnes  Friday 8th / Saturday 9th August 2025 

Henrietta  Friday 15th / Saturday 16th August 2025 

Sylwia Friday 22nd / Saturday 23rd August 2025 

Bella Friday 29th / Saturday 30th August 2025 

  

Lirie Friday 5th / Saturday 6th September 2025 

Julie Friday 12th / Saturday 13th September 2025 

Henrietta Friday 19th / Saturday 20th September 2025 

Agnes Friday 26th  / Saturday 27th September 2025 

  

Sylwia Friday 3rd / Saturday 4th October 2025 

Barbara Friday 10th / Saturday 11th October 2025 

Bella  Friday 17th / Saturday 18th October 2025 

Lirie Friday 24th / Saturday 25th October 2025 

  

  

 

 

 


